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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

y

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
p o

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 1
Institute Type: Government Funded Tec...
Institute Name: Institute of Engineering ...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
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2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

CSAB

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the

institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name

Institute of Aeronautical Engineering (4
Engineering and Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Technology, Dr. H. S.

Gour University.

Sagar (A Central

University)

Institute of Aeronautical Engineering (4
Engineering and Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Technology, Dr. H. S.

Gour University.

Sagar (A Central

University)

Institute of Aeronautical Engineering (4
Engineering and Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Technology, Dr. H. S.

Gour University.

Sagar (A Central

University)

Institute of Aeronautical Engineering (4
Engineering and Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Technology, Dr. H. S.

Gour University.

Sagar (A Central

University)
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Quota Seat
Type
Al OPEN
Al EWS
Al OBC-
NCL
Al SC

Gender

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank

75879

174900

174585

229474

Rank

172772

218760

240704

305062
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Institute of
Engineering and
Technology, Dr. H. S.
Gour University.
Sagar (A Central
University)

Institute of
Engineering and
Technology, Dr. H. S.
Gour University.
Sagar (A Central
University)

Institute of
Engineering and
Technology, Dr. H. S.
Gour University.
Sagar (A Central
University)

Institute of
Engineering and
Technology, Dr. H. S.
Gour University.
Sagar (A Central
University)

Institute of
Engineering and
Technology, Dr. H. S.
Gour University.
Sagar (A Central
University)

Aeronautical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

342693

62857

121103

107702

232492

658207

107110

135412

133568

255362
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Institute of Computer Science and
Engineering and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
Technology, Dr. H.S.  of Technology)

Gour University.

Sagar (A Central

University)

Institute of Dairy Engineering (4 Years,
Engineering and Bachelor of Technology)
Technology, Dr. H. S.

Gour University.

Sagar (A Central

University)

Institute of Electronics and

Engineering and Communication Engineering (4
Technology, Dr. H.S.  Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Gour University.

Sagar (A Central

University)

Institute of Electronics and

Engineering and Communication Engineering (4
Technology, Dr. H.S.  Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Gour University.

Sagar (A Central

University)

Institute of Electronics and

Engineering and Communication Engineering (4
Technology, Dr. H.S.  Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Gour University.

Sagar (A Central

University)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

348646

321609

81577

172920

168221

428588

581461

166654

199578

197133
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Institute of Electronics and

Engineering and Communication Engineering (4
Technology, Dr. H.S.  Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Gour University.

Sagar (A Central

University)

Institute of Electronics and

Engineering and Communication Engineering (4

Technology, Dr. H.S.  Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Gour University.

Sagar (A Central

University)

Institute of Fashion and Apparel
Engineering and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

Technology, Dr. H.S.  of Technology)
Gour University.

Sagar (A Central

University)

Institute of Fashion and Apparel
Engineering and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

Technology, Dr. H.S.  of Technology)
Gour University.

Sagar (A Central

University)

Institute of Food Engineering and
Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor

Technology, Dr. H.S.  of Technology)
Gour University.

Sagar (A Central

University)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

SC

ST

OPEN

SC

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

305448

578548

106591

552552

260871

396581

702464

545452

865012

917814

5/6



09/08/2023, 15:55 CSAB

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

B Digital India

Power To Empower
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