

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2023**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



## **Opening And Closing Ranks**

Special Round:	1
Institute Type:	Government Funded Tec
Institute Name:	Institute of Engineering
Academic Program:	ALL
	Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

## Note:

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

09/08/2023, 15:55 **CSAB** 

- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
  a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
  b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Institute of Engineering and Technology, Dr. H. S. Gour University. Sagar (A Central University)	Aeronautical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	75879	172772
Institute of Engineering and Technology, Dr. H. S. Gour University. Sagar (A Central University)	Aeronautical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	174900	218760
Institute of Engineering and Technology, Dr. H. S. Gour University. Sagar (A Central University)	Aeronautical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	174585	240704
Institute of Engineering and Technology, Dr. H. S. Gour University. Sagar (A Central University)	Aeronautical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	229474	305062

Institute of Engineering and Technology, Dr. H. S. Gour University. Sagar (A Central University)	Aeronautical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	342693	658207
Institute of Engineering and Technology, Dr. H. S. Gour University. Sagar (A Central University)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	62857	107110
Institute of Engineering and Technology, Dr. H. S. Gour University. Sagar (A Central University)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	121103	135412
Institute of Engineering and Technology, Dr. H. S. Gour University. Sagar (A Central University)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	107702	133568
Institute of Engineering and Technology, Dr. H. S. Gour University. Sagar (A Central University)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	232492	255362

	CO.ID								
Institute of Engineering and Technology, Dr. H. S. Gour University. Sagar (A Central University)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	348646	428588			
Institute of Engineering and Technology, Dr. H. S. Gour University. Sagar (A Central University)	Dairy Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	321609	581461			
Institute of Engineering and Technology, Dr. H. S. Gour University. Sagar (A Central University)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	81577	166654			
Institute of Engineering and Technology, Dr. H. S. Gour University. Sagar (A Central University)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	172920	199578			
Institute of Engineering and Technology, Dr. H. S. Gour University. Sagar (A Central University)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	168221	197133			

	CO.12							
Institute of Engineering and Technology, Dr. H. S. Gour University. Sagar (A Central University)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	305448	396581		
Institute of Engineering and Technology, Dr. H. S. Gour University. Sagar (A Central University)	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	578548	702464		
Institute of Engineering and Technology, Dr. H. S. Gour University. Sagar (A Central University)	Fashion and Apparel Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	106591	545452		
Institute of Engineering and Technology, Dr. H. S. Gour University. Sagar (A Central University)	Fashion and Apparel Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	552552	865012		
Institute of Engineering and Technology, Dr. H. S. Gour University. Sagar (A Central University)	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	260871	917814		

## Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





